Technical Specifications

MODEL

R NINE ONE
R 60V

R CINQUANTOTTO

Giotto Cronometro R

Mozzafiato Cronometro R
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R NINE ONE

PRESSURE
PROFILESYSTEM

Yes

Yes

PID PRESSURE
CONTROL

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

SHOT
TIMER

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

TOTAL BOILER

WATER

5.5(1.9 + 3.6)
2.38 (1.8 + 0.58)
2.38 (1.8 + 0.58)

1.80
1.80

R CINQUANTOTTO

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes




FEED

RESERVOIR

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

WATTAGE

1600 W
1650 W
1600 W
1350 W
1350 W

WIDTH MM

410
310
310
335
280

GIOTTO CRONOMETROR

DEPTH MM

505
440
440
420
425

HEIGHT MM

430
390
385
400
400

MOZZAFIATO CRONOMETRO R

WEIGHT KG

47.4
29.5
29.0
27.8
30.2
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Technical Specifications

MODEL PRESSURE ~ PIDPRESSURE  SHOT TOTAL BOILER SR
PROFILE SYSTEM CONTROL TIMER CAPACITY (litres) HARD PLUMBING
Giotto Cronometro V = Yes Yes 1.80 No
Mozzafiato Cronometro V = Yes Yes 1.80 No
Porta Via - Yes No 1.20 (0.47 + 0.73) No
Appartamento - No No 1.80 No

GIOTTO CRONOMETROV MOZZAFIATO CRONOMETROV APPARTAMENTO



FEED

WATTAGE WIDTH MM DEPTH MM HEIGHT MM WEIGHT KG
RESERVOIR
Yes 1350 W 335 420 400 23.0
Yes 1350 W 280 425 400 25.4
Yes 1050 - 1350 W 200* 405* 535* 29.7
Yes 1350 W 274 425 360 20.0

PORTA VIA
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*Port Via outside of case, ready to operate physical dimensions





